
 

  
  

RONDE DE LIEGE 2008   158 part. 

CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE  2  115,8 km  

       
1 41 NED19780919 VAN DE BUIJS Tjitte WV PRINCENHAGE 2:42:50 0:00:00 

2 39 NED19790201 SCHUIT Jacques WV PRINCENHAGE 2:42:58 0:00:08 

3 123 BEL19770831 DE MEYER Tom BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 2:43:01 0:00:11 

4 89 BEL19720621 DECLOUX Steve V.C. LE CENTRAL 2:43:03 0:00:13 

5 176 NED19750306 LINSEN Rob NERING BÖGEL 2:43:03 0:00:13 

6 74 GER19790824 KORNAFEL Piotr TWC MAASTRAPPERS 2:43:03 0:00:13 

7 192 NED19880808 MARX Peter TANDJE HOGER 2 2:43:03 0:00:13 

8 26 BEL19690509 LHOEST Eddy TEAM DUBOIS-LHOEST 2:43:03 0:00:13 

9 58 BEL19730212 DUMOULIN Guillaume MIXTE CHEVIGNY- 2:43:03 0:00:13 

10 165 NED19740927 LOTZ Stefan BERGKLIMMERS 2:43:03 0:00:13 

11 129 BEL19771001 SMITS Christophe BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 2:43:26 0:00:36 

12 209 BEL19631221 CHALON Jacky MIXTE CHEVIGNY- 2:44:27 0:01:37 

13 287 BEL19670119 DE BOEL Patrick DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN 2:44:27 0:01:37 

14 291 GER19520301 GOTTFRIED Wladimir TWC MAASTRAPPERS 2:44:27 0:01:37 

15 153 BEL19720224 DOCKX Bert CYCLING TEAM DENDER 2:44:27 0:01:37 

16 126 BEL19810507 HERREMANS Kris BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 2:44:27 0:01:37 

17 179 NED19760818 STEUTEN Roy NERING BÖGEL 2:44:27 0:01:37 

18 34 BEL19750306 DUCHATEAU Filip ECW-CYCLING TEAM 2:44:32 0:01:42 

19 134 BEL19760814 VOGELS William individuel 2:44:34 0:01:44 

20 32 BEL19701215 DE PRETER Jan individuel 2:45:03 0:02:13 

21 193 NED19850520 SLAGER Bram TANDJE HOGER 2 2:45:08 0:02:18 

22 154 BEL19710227 DOCKX Peter CYCLING TEAM DENDER 2:45:08 0:02:18 

23 113 BEL19830915 WATTE Jean-François BEL TEAM 2000 2:45:08 0:02:18 

24 137 BEL19691031 BRUNEL Vincent PIZZAFOONCYCLING 2:45:12 0:02:22 

25 150 BEL19760331 CEULEMANS Geert CYCLING TEAM DENDER 2:45:12 0:02:22 

26 80 FRA19880902 GALLET Mathieu CONSULT LIFE C.T.-VERDUN 2:45:12 0:02:22 

27 76 NED19880711 OOSTLAND Sten TWC MAASTRAPPERS 2:45:12 0:02:22 

28 88 BEL19801231 BARTELS Jochen individuel 2:45:12 0:02:22 

29 59 BEL19771109 DEFOSSE Sébastien MIXTE CHEVIGNY- 2:45:12 0:02:22 

30 31 BEL19740413 MAES Gunther individuel 2:45:12 0:02:22 

31 170 BEL19750917 MARIEN Christof DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN 2:45:18 0:02:28 

32 16 BEL19800110 HAID Steve VS PONT-A-CELLES 2:45:18 0:02:28 

33 142 BEL19830531 VERBEURE Hakim PIZZAFOONCYCLING 2:45:18 0:02:28 

34 201 BEL19591202 RENARD Alain NORD CHALET 2:45:18 0:02:28 

35 55 BEL19891216 STEVENS Gilles PREDICTOR-VC ARDENNES 2:45:18 0:02:28 

36 244 BEL19651006 GRIGNARD Baudouin TEAM MAILLEUX.BE 2:45:18 0:02:28 

37 4 BEL19830531 VAN OPSTAL Philippe individuel 2:45:18 0:02:28 

38 53 BEL19880922 PATRON Christian PREDICTOR-VC ARDENNES 2:45:18 0:02:28 

39 125 BEL19880704 MERTENS Scott BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 2:45:18 0:02:28 

40 122 BEL19800228 DE CUYPER Bart BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 2:45:18 0:02:28 

41 60 BEL19691228 MAILLEN André MIXTE CHEVIGNY- 2:45:18 0:02:28 

42 173 BEL19740503 BOCKEN Peter DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN 2:45:18 0:02:28 

43 19 BEL19700211 DELISSE Philippe COPS TEAM 2:45:18 0:02:28 

44 138 BEL19840722 CASTELEYN Piet PIZZAFOONCYCLING 2:45:18 0:02:28 

45 206 BEL19680907 THERAL Jean-Luc NORD CHALET 2:45:18 0:02:28 

46 294 BEL19680215 DEBROUX Gaëtan COPS TEAM 2:45:18 0:02:28 

47 144 BEL19800610 VREYS Tim individuel 2:45:18 0:02:28 

48 186 NED19860208 REILING Rob TANDJE HOGER 1 2:45:18 0:02:28 

49 212 NED19610419 LAEVEN Frans H.S.G.-MARIS 2:45:18 0:02:28 

50 195 BEL19770704 DECORTE Vincent INSEGUITORI LEUVEN 2:45:18 0:02:28 

51 297 BEL19581222 VANDEN BROEKE Patrick COPS TEAM 2:45:18 0:02:28 

52 167 NED19830105 OTTENHEIM Tim BERGKLIMMERS 2:45:18 0:02:28 

53 111 BEL19711106 MARION Laurent BEL TEAM 2000 2:45:18 0:02:28 

54 171 BEL19820805 NIETVELT Bert DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN 2:45:18 0:02:28 

55 62 BEL19850727 CATOUL Nicolas TEAMCYCLISTE DE 2:45:18 0:02:28 

56 245 BEL19670413 BASTIN Jean G C VERVIETOIS-HENQUET 2:45:18 0:02:28 

57 296 BEL19571217 METTEPENNINGEN Patrick COPS TEAM 2:45:18 0:02:28 



58 172 BEL19691225 NUYENS Hans DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN 2:45:18 0:02:28 

59 91 BEL19690531 BASTIN Robert G C VERVIETOIS-HENQUET 2:45:18 0:02:28 

60 72 BEL19810708 PONCELET Michaël TEAMCYCLISTE DE 2:45:18 0:02:28 

61 127 BEL19860704 HUYSHAUWER Steven BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 2:45:18 0:02:28 

62 9 BEL19700801 NOEL Philippe TEAM MAILLEUX.BE 2:45:18 0:02:28 

63 169 BEL19800309 LINTEN Tom DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN 2:45:18 0:02:28 

64 23 BEL19690828 VANDEVELDE Philippe COPS TEAM 2:45:18 0:02:28 

65 50 BEL19860815 LECLERCQ Raphaël PREDICTOR-VC ARDENNES 2:45:18 0:02:28 

66 196 BEL19781030 LECOCQ Michaël INSEGUITORI LEUVEN 2:45:18 0:02:28 

67 180 NED19730713 VAN DER HONING Jeroen NERING BÖGEL 2:45:18 0:02:28 

68 168 BEL19711204 BOENDERS Yves DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN 2:45:18 0:02:28 

69 110 BEL19830221 CLAUSSE Olivier BEL TEAM 2000 2:45:18 0:02:28 

70 289 BEL19660918 SCHEPERS Chris DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN 2:45:18 0:02:28 

71 118 BEL19850307 BORGHGRAEF Jeroen BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 2:45:18 0:02:28 

72 70 BEL19830521 LEBURTON Mathieu TEAMCYCLISTE DE 2:45:18 0:02:28 

73 7 BEL19690808 GONDA Christian TEAM MAILLEUX.BE 2:45:18 0:02:28 

74 64 BEL19791130 DEHAZE Christophe TEAMCYCLISTE DE 2:45:31 0:02:41 

75 47 BEL19850319 HENRARD Philippe PREDICTOR-VC ARDENNES 2:45:31 0:02:41 

76 82 FRA19850208 PROVILLARD Jérémy CONSULT LIFE C.T.-VERDUN 2:45:31 0:02:41 

77 83 BEL19860406 DEMARTEAU Jérôme CONSULT LIFE C.T.-VERDUN 2:45:38 0:02:48 

78 197 BEL19771221 RIJNDERS Jeroen INSEGUITORI LEUVEN 2:45:38 0:02:48 

79 18 BEL19890113 COSYN Joris COPS TEAM 2:45:42 0:02:52 

80 38 NED19770928 RAAS Bas WV PRINCENHAGE 2:45:42 0:02:52 

81 141 BEL19870918 VANACKER Sven PIZZAFOONCYCLING 2:48:30 0:05:40 

82 22 BEL19740829 PITET Serge COPS TEAM 2:49:02 0:06:12 

83 37 NED19800826 BOSCH Christian WV PRINCENHAGE 2:49:06 0:06:16 

84 36 BEL19700703 LATHOUWERS Jurgen ECW-CYCLING TEAM 2:49:23 0:06:33 

85 114 BEL19630711 DE RAVET Karel BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 2:49:31 0:06:41 

86 163 NED19851013 JETTEN Roel BERGKLIMMERS 2:49:37 0:06:47 

87 79 BEL19740503 RENSON Frédéric CONSULT LIFE C.T.-VERDUN 2:50:05 0:07:15 

88 12 BEL19741023 DEBAYE Sébastien VS PONT-A-CELLES 2:50:18 0:07:28 

89 29 BEL19860514 VALLIMARESCO Ludovic TEAM DUBOIS-LHOEST 2:50:18 0:07:28 

90 10 BEL19660503 GARROIT Jean-Marc TEAM MAILLEUX.BE 2:50:18 0:07:28 

91 84 FRA19790522 LETIENNE Arnaud CONSULT LIFE C.T.-VERDUN 2:50:18 0:07:28 

92 185 NED19861009 KIK Théo TANDJE HOGER 1 2:50:18 0:07:28 

93 183 NED19871007 DE WOLF Fabian TANDJE HOGER 1 2:50:18 0:07:28 

94 181 NED19861210 BOERSMA Eric TANDJE HOGER 1 2:50:18 0:07:28 

95 184 NED19861118 JANSEN Sepp TANDJE HOGER 1 2:50:18 0:07:28 

96 228 BEL19660509 JACOBS Johan CYCLING TEAM 2005 2:50:18 0:07:28 

97 69 BEL19870702 LAHAYE Fabrice TEAMCYCLISTE DE 2:50:18 0:07:28 

98 188 NED19820403 VAN DE WALLE Bart TANDJE HOGER 1 2:50:18 0:07:28 

99 246 BEL19590806 SCHOONBROODT Freddy G C VERVIETOIS-HENQUET 2:50:18 0:07:28 

100 234 BEL19621019 BLANCHY Nicolas V.C. LE CENTRAL 2:50:18 0:07:28 

101 61 BEL19891030 BOURGUIGNON Maxime TEAMCYCLISTE DE 2:50:18 0:07:28 

102 145 NED19760601 BLEIJENBERGH Sander individuel 2:50:18 0:07:28 

103 13 BEL19740625 FIEVEZ Benoît VS PONT-A-CELLES 2:50:18 0:07:28 

104 109 FRA19760903 BOSSUOT Christophe BEL TEAM 2000 2:50:18 0:07:28 

105 236 BEL19590728 TASSET Jean-Pol V.C. LE CENTRAL 2:50:18 0:07:28 

106 288 BEL19591116 HIJE Geert DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN 2:50:18 0:07:28 

107 155 BEL19711014 GOORMANS Corneel CYCLING TEAM DENDER 2:51:04 0:08:14 

108 295 BEL19680622 GODEFROID Philippe COPS TEAM 2:51:04 0:08:14 

109 131 BEL19790708 HUYBRIGHS Christophe BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 2:51:04 0:08:14 

110 152 BEL19661225 DE SMEDT Peter CYCLING TEAM DENDER 2:51:04 0:08:14 

111 140 BEL19821203 RENNEBOOG Francis PIZZAFOONCYCLING 2:52:06 0:09:16 

112 73 BEL19750711 VITOUX Thierry TEAMCYCLISTE DE 2:52:43 0:09:53 

113 21 BEL19700604 GEERTS Marnix COPS TEAM 2:53:43 0:10:53 

114 119 BEL19791201 BORGONJON Erwin BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 2:53:59 0:11:09 

115 166 NED19730617 MOONEN Antoine BERGKLIMMERS 2:54:25 0:11:35 

116 65 BEL19860519 DEHAZE Laurent TEAMCYCLISTE DE 2:54:28 0:11:38 

117 279 BEL19650221 MOTMANS Stefan E.C.W. 2:54:40 0:11:50 

118 156 BEL19691117 SMEEKENS Geert CYCLING TEAM DENDER 2:54:40 0:11:50 

119 157 BEL19580927 UYTERHOEVEN Dirk CYCLING TEAM DENDER 2:55:02 0:12:12 



120 349 BEL19560406 WIDART Dominique DUBOIS-LHOEST 2:55:33 0:12:43 

121 199 BEL19770211 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Piet INSEGUITORI LEUVEN 2:55:33 0:12:43 

122 6 BEL19711001 GOEZ Patrick TEAM MAILLEUX.BE 2:55:33 0:12:43 

123 116 BEL19870501 BOBBAERS Glenn BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 2:55:33 0:12:43 

124 45 BEL19881008 PIZZY Kael TYLER HAMILTON CYCLING 2:55:33 0:12:43 

125 35 BEL19760926 KIMPS Gery CYCLING TEAM 2005 2:55:33 0:12:43 

126 198 BEL19760308 THYS Bart INSEGUITORI LEUVEN 2:55:33 0:12:43 

127 178 NED19731221 SMIT Arno NERING BÖGEL 2:55:33 0:12:43 

128 124 BEL19780308 HAEST Philip BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 2:56:34 0:13:44 

129 256 BEL19640709 FALQUE Alain GKV CYCLING TEAM 2:57:24 0:14:34 

130 250 BEL19600204 ERHARDT Patrick V.C. LE CENTRAL 2:57:33 0:14:43 

131 286 BEL19671115 SMOLDERS Frank DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN 2:57:40 0:14:50 

132 174 BEL19821224 JANSSEN Giovani NERING BÖGEL 2:58:39 0:15:49 

133 44 BEL19840519 DEWAELE Bart TYLER HAMILTON CYCLING 2:58:43 0:15:53 

134 189 NED198720909 BRUNTINK Gijs TANDJE HOGER 2 2:58:45 0:15:55 

135 117 BEL19800131 AUGUSTYNS Steven BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 2:59:03 0:16:13 

136 182 NED19820613 DE WAARD Jasper TANDJE HOGER 1 2:59:03 0:16:13 

137 128 BEL19720329 JOCHEN Peter BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 2:59:03 0:16:13 

138 30 BEL19730207 WILMET Frédéric TEAM DUBOIS-LHOEST 3:01:01 0:18:11 

Avec  bonifications. 

 

  
  

RONDE DE LIEGE 2008   . 

CLASSEMENT FINAL 
 

 

        

Pl N° Code UCI Nom Equipe Temps Ecart Pl.C. 

1 123 BEL19770831 DE MEYER Tom BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 5:30:41 0:00:00 4 

2 39 NED19790201 SCHUIT Jacques WV PRINCENHAGE 5:31:15 0:00:34 6 

3 58 BEL19730212 DUMOULIN Guillaume MIXTE CHEVIGNY-CONDRUZIEN 5:31:25 0:00:44 14 

4 176 NED19750306 LINSEN Rob NERING BÖGEL 5:31:35 0:00:54 20 

5 26 BEL19690509 LHOEST Eddy TEAM DUBOIS-LHOEST 5:31:35 0:00:54 20 

6 165 NED19740927 LOTZ Stefan BERGKLIMMERS 5:31:35 0:00:54 21 

7 74 GER19790824 KORNAFEL Piotr TWC MAASTRAPPERS 5:31:35 0:00:54 24 

8 192 NED19880808 MARX Peter TANDJE HOGER 2 5:31:35 0:00:54 41 

9 89 BEL19720621 DECLOUX Steve V.C. LE CENTRAL 5:31:42 0:01:01 61 

10 41 NED19780919 VAN DE BUIJS Tjitte WV PRINCENHAGE 5:31:55 0:01:14 93 

11 129 BEL19771001 SMITS Christophe BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 5:32:31 0:01:50 106 

12 209 BEL19631221 CHALON Jacky MIXTE CHEVIGNY-CONDRUZIEN 5:32:59 0:02:18 26 

13 287 BEL19670119 DE BOEL Patrick DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN BAAL 5:32:59 0:02:18 33 

14 153 BEL19720224 DOCKX Bert CYCLING TEAM DENDER 5:32:59 0:02:18 36 

15 179 NED19760818 STEUTEN Roy NERING BÖGEL 5:32:59 0:02:18 41 

16 291 GER19520301 GOTTFRIED Wladimir TWC MAASTRAPPERS 5:33:06 0:02:25 67 

17 126 BEL19810507 HERREMANS Kris BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 5:33:06 0:02:25 88 

18 34 BEL19750306 DUCHATEAU Filip ECW-CYCLING TEAM 5:33:11 0:02:30 72 

19 134 BEL19760814 VOGELS William individuel 5:33:13 0:02:32 56 

20 137 BEL19691031 BRUNEL Vincent PIZZAFOONCYCLING 5:33:27 0:02:46 27 

21 32 BEL19701215 DE PRETER Jan individuel 5:33:35 0:02:54 30 

22 193 NED19850520 SLAGER Bram TANDJE HOGER 2 5:33:40 0:02:59 27 

23 113 BEL19830915 WATTE Jean-François BEL TEAM 2000 5:33:40 0:02:59 49 

24 154 BEL19710227 DOCKX Peter CYCLING TEAM DENDER 5:33:40 0:02:59 58 

25 88 BEL19801231 BARTELS Jochen individuel 5:33:44 0:03:03 44 

26 31 BEL19740413 MAES Gunther individuel 5:33:44 0:03:03 61 

27 170 BEL19750917 MARIEN Christof DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN BAAL 5:33:50 0:03:09 44 

28 138 BEL19840722 CASTELEYN Piet PIZZAFOONCYCLING 5:33:50 0:03:09 53 

29 55 BEL19891216 STEVENS Gilles PREDICTOR-VC ARDENNES 5:33:50 0:03:09 63 

30 296 BEL19571217 METTEPENNINGEN Patrick COPS TEAM 5:33:50 0:03:09 65 

31 4 BEL19830531 VAN OPSTAL Philippe individuel 5:33:50 0:03:09 70 

32 171 BEL19820805 NIETVELT Bert DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN BAAL 5:33:50 0:03:09 73 

33 206 BEL19680907 THERAL Jean-Luc NORD CHALET 5:33:50 0:03:09 77 

34 62 BEL19850727 CATOUL Nicolas TEAMCYCLISTE DE HESBAYE 5:33:50 0:03:09 85 



35 80 FRA19880902 GALLET Mathieu CONSULT LIFE C.T.-VERDUN 5:33:51 0:03:10 67 

36 150 BEL19760331 CEULEMANS Geert CYCLING TEAM DENDER 5:33:51 0:03:10 69 

37 59 BEL19771109 DEFOSSE Sébastien MIXTE CHEVIGNY-CONDRUZIEN 5:33:51 0:03:10 75 

38 244 BEL19651006 GRIGNARD Baudouin TEAM MAILLEUX.BE 5:33:57 0:03:16 74 

39 201 BEL19591202 RENARD Alain NORD CHALET 5:33:57 0:03:16 77 

40 19 BEL19700211 DELISSE Philippe COPS TEAM 5:33:57 0:03:16 83 

41 53 BEL19880922 PATRON Christian PREDICTOR-VC ARDENNES 5:33:57 0:03:16 88 

42 212 NED19610419 LAEVEN Frans H.S.G.-MARIS 5:33:57 0:03:16 91 

43 142 BEL19830531 VERBEURE Hakim PIZZAFOONCYCLING 5:33:57 0:03:16 97 

44 125 BEL19880704 MERTENS Scott BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 5:33:57 0:03:16 97 

45 144 BEL19800610 VREYS Tim individuel 5:33:57 0:03:16 98 

46 111 BEL19711106 MARION Laurent BEL TEAM 2000 5:33:57 0:03:16 102 

47 294 BEL19680215 DEBROUX Gaëtan COPS TEAM 5:33:57 0:03:16 107 

48 167 NED19830105 OTTENHEIM Tim BERGKLIMMERS 5:33:57 0:03:16 112 

49 169 BEL19800309 LINTEN Tom DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN BAAL 5:33:57 0:03:16 122 

50 195 BEL19770704 DECORTE Vincent INSEGUITORI LEUVEN 5:33:57 0:03:16 126 

51 245 BEL19670413 BASTIN Jean G C VERVIETOIS-HENQUET 5:33:57 0:03:16 131 

52 196 BEL19781030 LECOCQ Michaël INSEGUITORI LEUVEN 5:33:57 0:03:16 132 

53 180 NED19730713 VAN DER HONING Jeroen NERING BÖGEL 5:33:57 0:03:16 132 

54 110 BEL19830221 CLAUSSE Olivier BEL TEAM 2000 5:33:57 0:03:16 137 

55 23 BEL19690828 VANDEVELDE Philippe COPS TEAM 5:33:57 0:03:16 138 

56 289 BEL19660918 SCHEPERS Chris DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN BAAL 5:33:57 0:03:16 140 

57 9 BEL19700801 NOEL Philippe TEAM MAILLEUX.BE 5:33:57 0:03:16 142 

58 168 BEL19711204 BOENDERS Yves DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN BAAL 5:33:57 0:03:16 145 

59 47 BEL19850319 HENRARD Philippe PREDICTOR-VC ARDENNES 5:34:10 0:03:29 123 

60 82 FRA19850208 PROVILLARD Jérémy CONSULT LIFE C.T.-VERDUN 5:34:10 0:03:29 155 

61 297 BEL19581222 VANDEN BROEKE Patrick COPS TEAM 5:34:14 0:03:33 136 

62 197 BEL19771221 RIJNDERS Jeroen INSEGUITORI LEUVEN 5:34:17 0:03:36 147 

63 70 BEL19830521 LEBURTON Mathieu TEAMCYCLISTE DE HESBAYE 5:34:19 0:03:38 159 

64 7 BEL19690808 GONDA Christian TEAM MAILLEUX.BE 5:34:20 0:03:39 162 

65 18 BEL19890113 COSYN Joris COPS TEAM 5:34:21 0:03:40 131 

66 38 NED19770928 RAAS Bas WV PRINCENHAGE 5:34:21 0:03:40 161 

67 50 BEL19860815 LECLERCQ Raphaël PREDICTOR-VC ARDENNES 5:34:23 0:03:42 156 

68 64 BEL19791130 DEHAZE Christophe TEAMCYCLISTE DE HESBAYE 5:34:27 0:03:46 157 

69 118 BEL19850307 BORGHGRAEF Jeroen BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 5:34:51 0:04:10 169 

70 37 NED19800826 BOSCH Christian WV PRINCENHAGE 5:37:38 0:06:57 106 

71 36 BEL19700703 LATHOUWERS Jurgen ECW-CYCLING TEAM 5:37:55 0:07:14 91 

72 114 BEL19630711 DE RAVET Karel BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 5:38:03 0:07:22 112 

73 22 BEL19740829 PITET Serge COPS TEAM 5:38:07 0:07:26 176 

74 163 NED19851013 JETTEN Roel BERGKLIMMERS 5:38:16 0:07:35 148 

75 91 BEL19690531 BASTIN Robert G C VERVIETOIS-HENQUET 5:38:27 0:07:46 164 

76 61 BEL19891030 BOURGUIGNON Maxime TEAMCYCLISTE DE HESBAYE 5:38:50 0:08:09 118 

77 84 FRA19790522 LETIENNE Arnaud CONSULT LIFE C.T.-VERDUN 5:38:57 0:08:16 147 

78 184 NED19861118 JANSEN Sepp TANDJE HOGER 1 5:38:57 0:08:16 168 

79 288 BEL19591116 HIJE Geert DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN BAAL 5:38:57 0:08:16 173 

80 236 BEL19590728 TASSET Jean-Pol V.C. LE CENTRAL 5:38:57 0:08:16 206 

81 109 FRA19760903 BOSSUOT Christophe BEL TEAM 2000 5:39:14 0:08:33 188 

82 131 BEL19790708 HUYBRIGHS Christophe BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 5:39:43 0:09:02 187 

83 155 BEL19711014 GOORMANS Corneel CYCLING TEAM DENDER 5:40:05 0:09:24 195 

84 73 BEL19750711 VITOUX Thierry TEAMCYCLISTE DE HESBAYE 5:41:15 0:10:34 147 

85 166 NED19730617 MOONEN Antoine BERGKLIMMERS 5:42:57 0:12:16 140 

86 119 BEL19791201 BORGONJON Erwin BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 5:43:21 0:12:40 211 

87 228 BEL19660509 JACOBS Johan CYCLING TEAM 2005 5:43:27 0:12:46 200 

88 279 BEL19650221 MOTMANS Stefan E.C.W. 5:43:45 0:13:04 207 

89 156 BEL19691117 SMEEKENS Geert CYCLING TEAM DENDER 5:43:45 0:13:04 211 

90 76 NED19880711 OOSTLAND Sten TWC MAASTRAPPERS 5:43:47 0:13:06 135 

91 186 NED19860208 REILING Rob TANDJE HOGER 1 5:43:51 0:13:10 155 

92 127 BEL19860704 HUYSHAUWER Steven BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 5:44:03 0:13:22 175 

93 188 NED19820403 VAN DE WALLE Bart TANDJE HOGER 1 5:44:03 0:13:22 204 

94 116 BEL19870501 BOBBAERS Glenn BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 5:44:34 0:13:53 209 

95 198 BEL19760308 THYS Bart INSEGUITORI LEUVEN 5:45:12 0:14:31 225 

96 6 BEL19711001 GOEZ Patrick TEAM MAILLEUX.BE 5:45:18 0:14:37 222 



97 16 BEL19800110 HAID Steve VS PONT-A-CELLES 5:45:48 0:15:07 153 

98 65 BEL19860519 DEHAZE Laurent TEAMCYCLISTE DE HESBAYE 5:45:59 0:15:18 219 

99 256 BEL19640709 FALQUE Alain GKV CYCLING TEAM 5:46:03 0:15:22 168 

100 83 BEL19860406 DEMARTEAU Jérôme CONSULT LIFE C.T.-VERDUN 5:47:23 0:16:42 202 

101 173 BEL19740503 BOCKEN Peter DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN BAAL 5:47:58 0:17:17 168 

102 79 BEL19740503 RENSON Frédéric CONSULT LIFE C.T.-VERDUN 5:48:46 0:18:05 198 

103 141 BEL19870918 VANACKER Sven PIZZAFOONCYCLING 5:49:30 0:18:49 205 

104 69 BEL19870702 LAHAYE Fabrice TEAMCYCLISTE DE HESBAYE 5:49:50 0:19:09 214 

105 72 BEL19810708 PONCELET Michaël TEAMCYCLISTE DE HESBAYE 5:52:13 0:21:32 195 

106 21 BEL19700604 GEERTS Marnix COPS TEAM 5:52:28 0:21:47 225 

107 45 BEL19881008 PIZZY Kael TYLER HAMILTON CYCLING T 5:54:08 0:23:27 234 

108 122 BEL19800228 DE CUYPER Bart BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 5:55:01 0:24:20 196 

109 60 BEL19691228 MAILLEN André MIXTE CHEVIGNY-CONDRUZIEN 5:55:01 0:24:20 196 

110 12 BEL19741023 DEBAYE Sébastien VS PONT-A-CELLES 5:55:28 0:24:47 216 

111 157 BEL19580927 UYTERHOEVEN Dirk CYCLING TEAM DENDER 5:55:32 0:24:51 237 

112 140 BEL19821203 RENNEBOOG Francis PIZZAFOONCYCLING 5:55:36 0:24:55 238 

113 199 BEL19770211 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Piet INSEGUITORI LEUVEN 5:56:03 0:25:22 241 

114 13 BEL19740625 FIEVEZ Benoît VS PONT-A-CELLES 5:56:52 0:26:11 232 

115 185 NED19861009 KIK Théo TANDJE HOGER 1 5:57:13 0:26:32 222 

116 183 NED19871007 DE WOLF Fabian TANDJE HOGER 1 5:57:13 0:26:32 229 

117 145 NED19760601 BLEIJENBERGH Sander individuel 5:57:13 0:26:32 240 

118 117 BEL19800131 AUGUSTYNS Steven BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 5:57:48 0:27:07 248 

119 152 BEL19661225 DE SMEDT Peter CYCLING TEAM DENDER 5:57:59 0:27:18 241 

120 172 BEL19691225 NUYENS Hans DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN BAAL 5:58:30 0:27:49 222 

121 128 BEL19720329 JOCHEN Peter BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 5:58:31 0:27:50 252 

122 29 BEL19860514 VALLIMARESCO Ludovic TEAM DUBOIS-LHOEST 5:58:39 0:27:58 230 

123 234 BEL19621019 BLANCHY Nicolas V.C. LE CENTRAL 5:58:57 0:28:16 242 

124 246 BEL19590806 SCHOONBROODT Freddy G C VERVIETOIS-HENQUET 5:59:01 0:28:20 242 

125 10 BEL19660503 GARROIT Jean-Marc TEAM MAILLEUX.BE 5:59:47 0:29:06 238 

126 295 BEL19680622 GODEFROID Philippe COPS TEAM 6:00:33 0:29:52 254 

127 30 BEL19730207 WILMET Frédéric TEAM DUBOIS-LHOEST 6:01:31 0:30:50 257 

128 181 NED19861210 BOERSMA Eric TANDJE HOGER 1 6:03:30 0:32:49 254 

129 286 BEL19671115 SMOLDERS Frank DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN BAAL 6:04:35 0:33:54 268 

130 349 BEL19560406 WIDART Dominique DUBOIS-LHOEST 6:05:02 0:34:21 267 

131 178 NED19731221 SMIT Arno NERING BÖGEL 6:05:02 0:34:21 272 

132 35 BEL19760926 KIMPS Gery CYCLING TEAM 2005 6:05:02 0:34:21 277 

133 174 BEL19821224 JANSSEN Giovani NERING BÖGEL 6:05:34 0:34:53 266 

134 44 BEL19840519 DEWAELE Bart TYLER HAMILTON CYCLING T 6:05:38 0:34:57 266 

135 124 BEL19780308 HAEST Philip BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 6:06:17 0:35:36 285 

136 250 BEL19600204 ERHARDT Patrick V.C. LE CENTRAL 6:07:02 0:36:21 280 

137 189 NED198720909 BRUNTINK Gijs TANDJE HOGER 2 6:08:28 0:37:47 293 

138 182 NED19820613 DE WAARD Jasper TANDJE HOGER 1 6:12:15 0:41:34 298 

 

GRAND PRIX DE LA MONTAGNE 

VINALMONT 1ère catégorie 

1 89 DECLOUX Steve 8 

2 165 LOTZ Stefan 5 

3 176 LINSEN Rob 3 

4 74 KORNAFEL Piotr 2 

5 39 SCHUIT Jacques 1 

 
CLASSEMENT FINAL 

  1 41 VAN DE BUIJS Tjitte 11   11 

2 165 LOTZ Stefan 5 5 10 

3 74 KORNAFEL Piotr 6 2 8 

4 89 DECLOUX Steve   8 8 



5 176 LINSEN Rob 3 3 6 

6 47 HENRARD Philippe 3   3 

7 6 GOEZ Patrick 3   3 

8 76 OOSTLAND Sten 2   2 

9 39 SCHUIT Jacques   1 1 

10 50 LECLERCQ Raphaël 1   1 

 

Classement final 

1 123 DE MEYER Tom BIORACER-AERNOUDTS 15 10 25 

2 39 SCHUIT Jacques WV PRINCENHAGE 9 12 21 

3 41 VAN DE BUIJS Tjitte WV PRINCENHAGE   15 15 

4 58 DUMOULIN Guillaume MIXTE CHEVIGNY-CONDRUZIEN 8 4 12 

5 137 BRUNEL Vincent PIZZAFOONCYCLING 10   10 

6 89 DECLOUX Steve V.C. LE CENTRAL   9 9 

7 176 LINSEN Rob NERING BÖGEL   8 8 

8 74 KORNAFEL Piotr TWC MAASTRAPPERS   7 7 

9 193 SLAGER Bram TANDJE HOGER 2 7   7 

10 26 LHOEST Eddy TEAM DUBOIS-LHOEST 1 5 6 

11 192 MARX Peter TANDJE HOGER 2   6 6 

12 36 LATHOUWERS Jurgen ECW-CYCLING TEAM 6   6 

13 165 LOTZ Stefan BERGKLIMMERS 2 3 5 

14 296 METTEPENNINGEN Patrick COPS TEAM 5   5 

15 138 CASTELEYN Piet PIZZAFOONCYCLING 4   4 

16 32 DE PRETER Jan individuel 3   3 

17 129 SMITS Christophe BIORACER-AERNOUDTS   2 2 

18 209 CHALON Jacky MIXTE CHEVIGNY-CONDRUZIEN   1 1 

 

Classement final  

 

1 209 BEL19631221 CHALON Jacky MIXTE CHEVIGNY-CONDRUZIEN 5:32:59  26 

2 287 BEL19670119 DE BOEL Patrick DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN BAAL 5:32:59 m.t. 33 

3 291 GER19520301 GOTTFRIED Wladimir TWC MAASTRAPPERS 5:33:06 00 :07 67 

4 296 BEL19571217 METTEPENNINGEN Patrick COPS TEAM 5:33:50 00 :51 65 

5 206 BEL19680907 THERAL Jean-Luc NORD CHALET 5:33:50 00 :51 77 

6 244 BEL19651006 GRIGNARD Baudouin TEAM MAILLEUX.BE 5:33:57 00 :58 74 

7 201 BEL19591202 RENARD Alain NORD CHALET 5:33:57 00 :58 77 

8 212 NED19610419 LAEVEN Frans H.S.G.-MARIS 5:33:57 00 :58 91 

9 294 BEL19680215 DEBROUX Gaëtan COPS TEAM 5:33:57 00 :58 107 

10 245 BEL19670413 BASTIN Jean G C VERVIETOIS-HENQUET 5:33:57 00 :58 131 

11 289 BEL19660918 SCHEPERS Chris DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN BAAL 5:33:57 00 :58 140 

12 297 BEL19581222 VANDEN BROEKE Patrick COPS TEAM 5:34:14 01 :15 136 

13 288 BEL19591116 HIJE Geert DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN BAAL 5:38:57 05 :58 173 

14 236 BEL19590728 TASSET Jean-Pol V.C. LE CENTRAL 5:38:57 05 :58 206 

15 228 BEL19660509 JACOBS Johan CYCLING TEAM 2005 5:43:27 10 :28 200 

16 279 BEL19650221 MOTMANS Stefan E.C.W. 5:43:45 10 :46 207 

17 256 BEL19640709 FALQUE Alain GKV CYCLING TEAM 5:46:03 15 :04 168 

18 234 BEL19621019 BLANCHY Nicolas V.C. LE CENTRAL 5:58:57 25 :58 242 

19 246 BEL19590806 SCHOONBROODT Freddy G C VERVIETOIS-HENQUET 5:59:01 26 :02 242 

20 295 BEL19680622 GODEFROID Philippe COPS TEAM 6:00:33 27 :34 254 

21 286 BEL19671115 SMOLDERS Frank DE TOEKONSTVRIENDEN BAAL 6:04:35 31 :36 268 

22 349 BEL19560406 WIDART Dominique DUBOIS-LHOEST 6:05:02 34 :03 267 

23 250 BEL19600204 ERHARDT Patrick V.C. LE CENTRAL 6:07:02 36 :03 280 

 

 

 


